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Aplicaciones Carlton

AplicaciónCódigo

22BARRA-004CA

22BARRA-003CA

22BARRA-001CA

22BARRA-002CA

22BARRA-002CA

22SPROCK059WI

22SPROCK010WI

22SPROCK046WI

22SPROCK047WI

22SPROCK048WI

22SPROCK050WI

22SPROCK051WI

22SPROCK049WI

22SPROCK037HR
22SPROCK053WI

Alpina 352, 382, A-10E, A-14E, Electric, E120, E130, E150, ES182, ES202, KS1400B, KS1500B. AL-KO 
25A, 1400E, 1500E, 2000, 2300, E125, E1200, KE4000, KE3500 Vario, KS, KSB. AEG KS30, KS35,

KS40. Tas Tanaka 290, 300, ECS320, ECS330, ECS360, ECS 3301, ECS3351, ECS3500. Zenoah G300T, 
G310TS, G320 AVS, G3800AVS-14, G3800AVS-16. Dolmar ES6, ES40, ES-152A, ES-162A, ES-172A,
PS-33, PS34, PS45, PS-330, PS-340, PS390, PS-401, PS-3300TH, PS3410. Cub Cadet CS33/8 LP6. 

Bosch 1586.7, 1586.8, AKE30B, AKE30LI, AKE35B, AKE40B, GKE35BC, GKE40BC, PKE25, PKE30B.
Bernard BM225.3, BM230.0, BM230.1, BM236.3, BM441.3, BM441.5. Echo CS-285EVL, CS-290EVL, 
CS305, CS-320EVL, CS-320T/TES, CS-328, CS-340, CS341, CS-345, CS346, CS-350T/TES. EFCO 125,

131, 132, 3600, 4000, MT350, MT3500. Einhell EKS1650, KSE, KSE1435, KSE1635, KSE1640, PES30, 
PES34, PES35, PES40, PES 1640, PES 1540. Esper SS-300, SS-360. Hitachi CS35B, CS280A, CS280B,

CS350A, CS350B. Homelite 20AV, 23AV, 27, 3300, 3350, 3550, 3800, 3335, 3850, 4500, 4550. 
Husqvarna 23, 36, 41, 136, 137, 141, 142, 243, E16, E316, E317, E321. Ikra EKS 1600, EKS1700, 

EKS1800, KS1200, KS 1400, KS 1500, KS 1600, KS 2000. John Deere 25EV, 28, 28V, 30, 30V, 35EV, 
40V, 200CS, 230CS, CCS36, CS36LE, CS40, CS40LE, CS40V. Makita 5012, 5014, 5016, BUC250RDE, 

BUC122RFE,DCS330S, DCS340, DCS341, DCS350, DCS390, DCS401, DCS3501. McCulloch EB 
356a, EB 358a, MCC1435A, MCC1635A, MCC1840B, MS 354a, MXC1840D, MXC1840DK. Oleo-

Mac 931, 932, GS35,GS350. Partner 330, 335, 340, 345, 350, 351, 360, 365, 370, 385, 395. Poulan 
25A, 1420, 1630, 1800, 2000, 2300AV, 2300CVA, ES350, Micro25, P600, P3314, P3314WS, P3416, 

P4018WT, PLN1514. Ryobi PCN 3335, APR02. Shindaiwa 120, 140, 150E, 160, 269TS, 320TS, 358TS, 
A090B, A100C, A102, A103, A104P, A105B. Zenoah G300T, G310TS, G320 AVS, G3800AVS-14, 

G3800AVS-16

AEG KS30, KS35, KS40. AL-KO 25A, 1400E, 1500E, 2000, 2300, E125, E1200, KE4000. Alpina 
352, 382, A-10E, A-14E, Electric, E120, E130, E150, ES182, ES202, KS1400B, KS1500B. Bernard 

BM225.3, BM230.0, BM230.1, BM236.3, BM441.3, BM441.5. Bosch 1586.7, 1586.8, AKE30B, 
AKE30LI, AKE35B, AKE40B, GKE35BC, GKE40BC, PKE25, PKE30B. Cub Cadet CS33/8 LP6. Dolmar 

ES6, ES40, ES-152A, ES-162A, ES-172A, PS-33, PS34, PS45, PS-330, PS-340, PS390, PS-401, PS-
3300TH, PS3410. Echo CS-285EVL, CS-290EVL, CS305, CS-320EVL, CS-320T/TES, CS-328, CS-340, 
CS341, CS-345, CS346. EFCO 125, 131, 132, 3600, 4000, MT350, MT3500. Einhell EKS1650, KSE, 

KSE1435, KSE1635, KSE1640, PES30, PES34, PES35, PES40. Hitachi CS35B, CS280A, CS280B, 
CS350A, CS350B. Homelite 20AV, 23AV, 27, 3300, 3350, 3550, 3800, 3335, 3850, 4500, 4550, CS40. 

Husqvarna 23, 36, 41, 136, 137, 141, 142, 243, E16, E316, E317, E321. Ikra EKS 1600, EKS1700, 
EKS1800, KS 1200, KS 1400, KS 1500, KS 1600, KS 2000. John Deere 25EV, 28, 28V, 30,

30V, 35EV, 40V, 200CS, 230CS, CCS36, CS36LE, CS40, CS40LE, CS40V. Makita 5012, 5014, 5016, 
BUC250RDE, BUC122RFE, DCS330S, DCS340, DCS341, DCS350. McCulloch EB 356a, EB 358a, 
MCC1435A, MCC1635A, MCC1840B, MS 354a, MXC1840D, MXC1840DK. Oleo-Mac 931, 932, 

GS35, GS350. Partner 330, 335, 340, 345, 350, 351, 360, 365, 370, 385, 395, P 390, P 420. Poulan 
25A, 1420, 1630, 1800, 2000, 2300AV, 2300CVA, ES350, Micro25, P600, P3314, P3314WS, P3416, 

P4018WT, PLN1514. Ryobi PCN 3335, APR02. Shindaiwa 120, 140, 150E, 160, 269TS, 320TS, 358TS, 
A090B, A100C, A102, A103, A104P, A105B, A107, A110, A110P. Tas Tanaka 290, 300, ECS320, 

ECS330, ECS360, ECS3301, ECS3351, ECS3500. Zenoah G300T, G310TS, G320 AVS, G3800AVS-14, 
G3800AVS-16

HOMELITE, JOHN DEERE, McCULLOCH, SEARS, CRAFTSMAN

Alpina P660, P680, P.700, P750, P.800, Prof-700, Prof-800. Castor CP-700, CP-750, CP-800. Dolmar 
PS4600, PS5000, PS5105, PS-6400,PS-7300, PS-7900, PS9000, PS9010. Husqvarna 65, 66, 77, 
70, 160, 260, 268, 272, 272, 281, 285, 288, 365, 372, 380, 385, 394, 395, 390,480, 562XP, 570, 

575, 575XP, 576XP, 1100, 2101, 3120. Makita DCS460, DCS500, DCS4600, DCS5030, DCS-6400, 
DCS6401, DCS-7300,DCS7301, DCS-7900, DCS9000, DCS9010, DCS79001. Poulan 415, 425, 445, 

475, 505.

Alpina P660, P680, P.700, P750, P.800, Prof-700, Prof-800. Castor CP-700, CP-750, CP-800. Dolmar 
PS4600, PS5000, PS5105, PS-6400,PS-7300, PS-7900, PS9000, PS9010. Husqvarna 65, 66, 77, 
70, 160, 260, 268, 272, 272, 281, 285, 288, 365, 372, 380, 385, 394, 395, 390,480, 562XP, 570, 

575, 575XP, 576XP, 1100, 2101, 3120. Makita DCS460, DCS500, DCS4600, DCS5030, DCS-6400, 
DCS6401, DCS-7300,DCS7301, DCS-7900, DCS9000, DCS9010, DCS79001. Poulan 415, 425, 445, 

475, 505.

Stihl 017, 018, 018 C, 019, 021, 023, 023C, 025, MS 210, MS 230, MS250

HUSQVARNA 181, 185, 281, 285, 288, 298, 394, 394XP, 395, 395XP, 395XPG, 395XPW, 1100, 2100, 
2101, 2101XP

HUSQVARNA 36, 41, 1362101, 2101XP

HUSQVARNA 50, 51, 55, 55 Rancher, 154, 254 (before S/N 345-1001), 262

HUSQVARNA 77, 385XP, 385XPG, 390XP, 390XPW

HUSQVARNA 2065, 2071, 2165, , CS2165, CS2166, CS2171, CS2171WH, CS2172

HUSQVARNA 2095

HUSQVARNA 625 (after S/N 0510123), 630 (after S/N 0510000),630 Super (after S/N 0510000),630 
West Coast (after S/N 0510000), 670 (after S/N 0510153)

HUSQVARNA340, 40; McCULLOCH 110, 310. Mastercraft 54-5720, 54-5721, 54-5722. Mcculloch 
1-10, 2-10, 3-10, 4-10, 5-10, 6-10, 7-10, 8-10, 9-10, 10-10, 515, 605, 610, 650, 655, 700, 805, 850, 

855, Pro Mac 55, Pro Mac 60. Montgomery Ward TMY24062, TMY24064, TMY24066, TMY24068. 
Craftsman 41554, 41556, 41558


